
Meat Cost - Not Tenderized / lbs.
Meat Cost - Pre-Tenderized / lbs.
Hourly Labor Rate
Daily Production (lbs)
Production Days / Week
Weekly Production (lbs)
Machine Purchase Price

Current Slicing Operation Details
Current Tenderization Process
Meat Cost / lbs.
Total Number of Hours / Week
Total Labor $ / Week
Meat Cost / Week
Total Labor & Meat Cost / Week
Total Labor & Meat Cost / Pound

Commercial Tenderizer Machine Operation Details
Tenderizer Process
Meat Cost / lbs.
Total Number of Hours / Day
Total Labor $ / Week
Meat Cost / Week
Total Labor & Meat Cost / Week
Total Labor & Meat Cost / Pound

Payback / R.O.I. / Cost Savings
Projected Annual Labor Cost Savings / (Increase)
Projected Annual Meat Cost Savings / (Increase)
Projected Annual Production Cost Savings / (Increase)
Payback (weeks)
R.O.I. - Year 1

Jaccard Commercial Meat Tenderizer Machine Payback Analysis

Fields filled with customer specific information

NOTE: To customize for your specific operations, double click on blue shaded cells to input 
your specific data.


	Model H Meat Tenderizer

	Meat Cost  Not Tenderized  lbs: 50
	Meat Cost  PreTenderized  lbs: 70
	Hourly Labor Rate: 30
	Daily Production lbs: 1000
	Production Days  Week: 5
	Weekly Production lbs: 5000
	Machine Purchase Price: 50000
	Meat Cost  lbs: 70
	Total Number of Hours  Week: 0
	Total Labor   Week: 0
	Meat Cost  Week: 350000
	Total Labor  Meat Cost  Week: 350000
	Total Labor  Meat Cost  Pound: 70
	Meat Cost  lbs_2: 50
	Total Number of Hours  Day: 8.333333333333334
	Total Labor   Week_2: 250.00000000000003
	Meat Cost  Week_2: 250000
	Total Labor  Meat Cost  Week_2: 250250
	Total Labor  Meat Cost  Pound_2: 50.05
	Projected Annual Labor Cost Savings  Increase: -13000.000000000002
	Projected Annual Meat Cost Savings  Increase: 5200000
	Projected Annual Production Cost Savings  Increase: 5187000
	Payback weeks: 1
	ROI  Year 1: 103.74
	Current Tenderization Process: [Purchase Pre-Tenderized]
	Tenderizer Process: [TSHY]


